
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

1 

27 

43 

37 

969 

42 

111 

86 

40 

32 

99 

27* 

Name 

Scott Borchetta 

Steve Walker 

J.R. Smith 

John Anderson 

Michael Origer 

Rick Mooney 

Mike Bacciocco 

Frank Zucchi 

Nick DeVitis 

Bob Kelley 

Michael Doyle 

Trace Chalmers 

Class 

6GT 

12aMP2 

12aMP3 

6AP 

6AP 

6BP 

6TAS 

6BP 

6BP 

6BP 

6BPG 

6BP 

Best Tm 

1:46.070 

1:50.748 

1:51.296 

1:53.037 

1:53.147 

1:54.261 

1:57.230 

2:05.524 

2:08.982 

2:09.112 

2:09.597 

2nd Best 

1:47.223 

1:50.815 

1:51.879 

1:53.042 

1:53.354 

1:54.559 

1:57.303 

2:06.317 

2:09.305 

2:09.740 

2:10.673 

Year 

1969 

1986 

2013 

1969 

1969 

1968 

1966 

1965 

1966 

1966 

1961 

1966 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW E30 M3 EVO 3 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Shelby GT 350 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Jaguar E-Type 

Shelby GT 350 

Engine 

350 

2493 

5000 

427 

355 

350 

289 

289 

327 

3800 

289 

Hometown 

Nashville TN 

Amity OR 

Santa Clara UT 

Yorba Linda CA 

Palatine IL 

Lake Oswego OR 

Reno NV 

Oakdale CA 

Sammamish WA 

Cypress CA 

Carmel CA 

Pico Rivera CA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#27* - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 4/29/2022 2:40:44 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Sonoma SpeedTour 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 14:19:59 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

4/29/2022 14:15 


